DOC# Last Name

275221
249235
231907
254743
284212
258842
289620
304238
311826
286733
155156
309297
262919
227296
228607
313110
289746
317095
315419
309972
161743
294423
242737

Yocum
Price
Evans
Shumpert
Finnerson
Seabolt
Ball
Lawson
Simpson
Downey
Dunn
Doolin
Nixon
McCandless
Gunn
Jardinez
Morgan
Trevino
Johnson
Eaton
Barnett
Mercer
Martin

Releases - May 17, 2021

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Torie
Thomas
Travis
Delvon
Ricky
Judy
Joshua
Nikk
Loretta
Joshua
John
Dalton
Brandon
James
Lewis
Amanda
Brittany
Marisa
Jayaune
Dametri
Lorenzo
Troy
Clyde

D
E
R

Kay

Damon
Kevin
Wayne

A
Christopher
Washington
Cc

M
M

Jason

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Casey County Det. Cntr
Powell County Jail
Rockcastle County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Logan County Jail
Christian County Jail

Dismas Charities, Owensboro

Muhlenberg County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Christian County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Barren County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Wayne County Jail

Fulton County Jail
Christian County Jail
Warren County Jail

Lee Adjustment Center
Dismas Charities, Portland
Larue County Jail

Butler County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
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