DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
275221 Yocum	Torie		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
249235 Price	Thomas	D	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Powell County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
231907 Evans	Travis	E	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Rockcastle County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254743 Shumpert	Delvon	R	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
284212 Finnerson	Ricky		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
258842 Seabolt	Judy	Kay	Shock Probation Began - In State	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
289620 Ball	Joshua		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
304238 Lawson	Nikki		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Dismas Charities, Owensboro	Class D (1 - 5 years)
311826 Simpson	Loretta		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286733 Downey	Joshua	Damon	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
155156 Dunn	John	Kevin	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
309297 Doolin	Dalton	Wayne	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
262919 Nixon	Brandon	А	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
227296 McCandless	James	Christopher	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
228607 Gunn	Lewis	Washington	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
313110 Jardinez	Amanda	С	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Wayne County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
289746 Morgan	Brittany		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
317095 Trevino	Marisa		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
315419 Johnson	Jayaune	Μ	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
309972 Eaton	Dametri		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lee Adjustment Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
161743 Barnett	Lorenzo	Μ	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Dismas Charities, Portland	Class B (10 - 20 years)
294423 Mercer	Troy		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Larue County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
242737 Martin	Clyde	Jason	Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)